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The Secretary
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Corporate Relationship Dept.
'1st FIoor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai  -  400 001
Svmbol: 500467

The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
Symbol: HARRI\,4ALAYA

1grh January, 2018

Dear Sirs,

As required under the Regulation 13 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations 2015, we give below the statement of Investor Complaints fof
the quar ter  ended 31. 'December.  2017.

No. of Investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter

No. of Investor complaints received during the quarter

No. of Investor Complaints disposed off during the quarter.

No. of Investor complaints those remaining unresolved at the end
of the quarter

0

1

1

0

For HARRISONS MALAYALAM LIMITED
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BINU THOMAS
Company Secretary


